2015 July - Sept

Open
Date

9/11/15

9/4/15

9/4/15

8/21/15

8/21/15

8/7/15
8/7/15
8/7/15

7/24/15

7/10/15

7/10/15

7/10/15

7/10/15

6/26/15

6/19/15

6/19/15

6/19/15

6/19/15

6/5/15

Date to
Common
Council

10/20/15

10/6/15

10/6/15

9/15/15

9/15/15

9/1/15
9/1/15
9/1/15

9/1/15

8/4/15

8/4/15

8/4/15

8/4/15

7/21/15

7/21/15

7/21/15

7/21/15

7/21/15

7/7/15

Bid
Tab

Title of Project

CCB City Channel Remodel

Tenney Park Tree Plantings

Tenney Lagoon Shoreline Native
Vegetation Installation and
Maintenance

Arboretum Screen Structure Repair

2015 Capitol Square North Parking
Garage Relighting and Electrical
Controls and Upgrade

Felland Road Resurfacing - 2015
Streets East Stormwater Improvement

Warner Park Basketball Court Lighting

CIPP Rehab of Sanitary and Storm
Sewer - 2015

North Ave Water Main Extension

Reconstruction of the Madison Water

Utility Operations Center 110 S.

Paterson Street

Owl Creek Park Improvements - Phase 2

Unit Well 12 Upgrade and Conversion
to a Two Zone Well

Fire Station #4 Roof Replacement

Confluence Pond Regrading and
Greenway Repair

Nakoma Greenway Repair

Well 31 Reservoir Construction
(1,500,000 Gallon Ground Storage
Reservoir No. 31)

Spruce Street Reconstruction
Assessment District - 2015

Lake Edge Park Shelter

Apparent Low Bidder

J. H. Findorff & Son,
Inc.

Dan Larsen
Landscaping, Inc.

Eco-Resource
Consulting, LLC

NuGen-Johnson, LLC

Single Bidder - Did not
Open

Tri-County Paving, Inc.

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Forward Electric, Inc.
Michels Corporation

S&L Underground and
Trucking, Inc.

Joe Daniels
Construction Co., Inc.

Madison Commercial
Landscapes

Bids Rejected

Joe Daniels
Construction Co., Inc.
R. G. Huston
Company, Inc.

R. G. Huston
Company, Inc.

DN Tanks, Inc.

Parisi Construction
Co., Inc.

Joe Daniels
Construction Co., Inc.


http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7311
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7541
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7515
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7563
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7545
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7558
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7557
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7544
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7554
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7537
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7529
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7526
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7498
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7524
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7539
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7538
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7499
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7445
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7531

2015 July - Sep (cont’d)

Date to
Open

Common
Date .

Council

6/5/15 7/7/15

6/5/15 7/7/15

Bi

Ta":) Title of Project Apparent Low Bidder
Wirth Court Reconstruction Assessment Capitol Underground,

7448 .

— District - 2015 Inc.

2227 Bear Claw Way, Wilrich Street, and Speedway Sand &

Cobalt Street Assessment District - 2015 Gravel, Inc.


http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7448
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7227

