2015 July - Sept

2015 July	- Sept			
Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
9/11/15	10/20/15	<u>7311</u>	CCB City Channel Remodel	J. H. Findorff & Son, Inc.
9/4/15	10/6/15	<u>7541</u>	Tenney Park Tree Plantings	Dan Larsen Landscaping, Inc.
9/4/15	10/6/15	<u>7515</u>	Tenney Lagoon Shoreline Native Vegetation Installation and Maintenance	Eco-Resource Consulting, LLC
8/21/15	9/15/15	<u>7563</u>	Arboretum Screen Structure Repair	NuGen-Johnson, LLC
8/21/15	9/15/15	<u>7545</u>	2015 Capitol Square North Parking Garage Relighting and Electrical Controls and Upgrade	Single Bidder - Did not Open
8/7/15	9/1/15	<u>7558</u>	Felland Road Resurfacing - 2015	Tri-County Paving, Inc.
8/7/15	9/1/15	<u>7557</u>	Streets East Stormwater Improvement	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
8/7/15	9/1/15	<u>7544</u>	Warner Park Basketball Court Lighting	Forward Electric, Inc.
7/24/15	9/1/15	<u>7554</u>	CIPP Rehab of Sanitary and Storm Sewer - 2015	Michels Corporation
7/10/15	8/4/15	<u>7537</u>	North Ave Water Main Extension	S&L Underground and Trucking, Inc.
7/10/15	8/4/15	<u>7529</u>	Reconstruction of the Madison Water Utility Operations Center 110 S. Paterson Street	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
7/10/15	8/4/15	<u>7526</u>	Owl Creek Park Improvements - Phase 2	Madison Commercial Landscapes
7/10/15	8/4/15	<u>7498</u>	Unit Well 12 Upgrade and Conversion to a Two Zone Well	Bids Rejected
6/26/15	7/21/15	<u>7524</u>	Fire Station #4 Roof Replacement	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
6/19/15	7/21/15	<u>7539</u>	Confluence Pond Regrading and Greenway Repair	R. G. Huston Company, Inc.
6/19/15	7/21/15	<u>7538</u>	Nakoma Greenway Repair	R. G. Huston Company, Inc.
6/19/15	7/21/15	<u>7499</u>	Well 31 Reservoir Construction (1,500,000 Gallon Ground Storage Reservoir No. 31)	DN Tanks, Inc.
6/19/15	7/21/15	<u>7445</u>	Spruce Street Reconstruction Assessment District - 2015	Parisi Construction Co., Inc.
6/5/15	7/7/15	<u>7531</u>	Lake Edge Park Shelter	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

2015 July - Sep (cont'd)

Open Date	Date to Common Council	Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
6/5/15	7/7/15	<u>7448</u>	Wirth Court Reconstruction Assessment District - 2015	Capitol Underground, Inc.
6/5/15	7/7/15	<u>7227</u>	Bear Claw Way, Wilrich Street, and Cobalt Street Assessment District - 2015	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.